
An Equine Production
5/15/2021 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

7:47 PM

Show #5142021 2021 SOQHA The Madness 3rd SC
Wilmington, OH

5/15/2021

Showbill: 1813 Class: Open 1813 Intermediate Eligible - Maiden Horse 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kelly McDowall, Eric Petersen, Will L Knabenshue, Chris Jones

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Blake & Becca Britton
Chillicothe, OH2018

Marilynn Monroe Blake Britton49

$1,000.00

Sire/Dam: (Machine Made x Km WeKnowShesHot)

2 Wilimson Quarter Horses
2018

Something More Wade Parks799

$500.00

Sire/Dam: (The Lopin Machine x A Certain Illusion )

3 Katie L Grossnickle
Maple City, MI2018

Always Wanna Be Cool Brent Garringer46

$0.00

Sire/Dam: (LL Cool Bay x Always Invite Holly)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

49
799
46

49
799
46

3rd Judge: 

799
49
46

4th Judge: 

799
49
46

1
2
3

Kelly 
McDowall

Eric 
Petersen

Will L 
Knabenshu

e

Chris Jones


