An Equine Production Results by Class Report

Show #5142021 2021 SOQHA The Madness 3rd SC Wilmington, OH 5/15/2021

Showbill: 1813 Class: Open 1813 Intermediate Eligible - Maiden Horse

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Kelly McDowall, Eric Petersen, Will L Knabenshue, Chris Jones

Place	Ba	ck #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
Money Wor	า		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel		
1	49	Ма	rilynn Monroe		Blake Britton		Blake & Becca Britton	
\$1,000.00				2018			Chillicothe, OH	
					Sire/Dam: (Machine Made x Km WeKnowShesHot)			
2	799	Sor	nething More		Wade Parks		Wilimson Quarter Horses	
\$500.00				2018				
					Sire/Da	ire/Dam: (The Lopin Machine x A Certain Illusion)		
3	46	Alw	ays Wanna Be Co	ol	Brent Garringer		Katie L Grossnickle	
\$0.00				2018			Maple City, MI	
					Sire/Da	sire/Dam: (LL Cool Bay x Always Invite Holly)		

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Kelly McDowall	Eric Petersen	Will L Knabenshu	Chris Jones
			е	
1	49	49	799	799
2	799	799	49	49
3	46	46	46	46